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Questions

The Constitution of 1962 was abrogated in .

Who of the followings gave the communal Award?

A session of the organization of Islamic Conference also held in the capital of Morocco, What
is the name of the capital of Morocco.

When the Redeliff award was announced?

In which city a mosque was damaged to widen the road for which the protests were crupted
int he whole country?

Who was the lone Hindu member of the first cabinet of Pakistan.

Where the Head Quarter of the Muslim league was made?

Name the most populous city of Azad Jammu & Kashimir:

The congress ministries were formed in how many provinces of the British India.

When a deadly attack was made on the Quaid-i-Azam by the Khaksar activist Rafiq sabir?

Quaid -e-Azam got his early education from.

The Lord Wavell came to India as a Viceroy?

Due to the efforts of the Quaid-i-Azam Lucknow pact was made in.

When the Quaid-e-Azam became the member of Legislative Council for the first time.

Who presided the first |Round Table conference?
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1960
1967
1969
1970

Atlee

Ramsay Mc Donald
Churchill

None of the above

Tehran
Jeddah
Rabat
Dakar

Aug 12, 1947
Aug 15, 1947
Aug 17, 1947
None of these

Delhi

Aligarh
Kanpur
Bijnaur

Chattu Padia
Jugindar Nath Mandal
Both of the above
None of these

Delhi
Dhaka
Lahore
Aligarh

Mirpur
Muzaffarabad
Islamabad
Poonch
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2 September, 1940
2 September, 1942
2 September, 1943
2 September, 1944

. Madrasah rehmia

Nadvat ul Uema

. Madrashah Tul Islam
. Islamia School

1942
1943
1944
1945

1915
1916
1917
1918

1909

1910
1911
1912

. Broken Head

Ramsay Mc Donald
Churchill
Lord Arwin
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When the agreement of Regional cooperation was made between pakistan, Iran and Turkey?

What was the instant cause behind the movement against Bhutto.

The Urdu, Hindi Controversy was erupted from Banaras in.

What is the current strength of National Assembly?

When Zulfigar Ali Butto came into power?
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1960
1962

1966

. Inflation
. Socialism

. None of the above

1865

1869
1871

350
365
370

. Dec 20, 1979

Dec 20, 1975

. Dec 20, 1973



